
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 LCSD Calendar 715 days Mon 8/26/19 Fri 5/20/22

2 SSSD 2019-20 School Year 195 days Mon 8/26/19 Fri 5/22/20

3 Election Day 2019 1 day Tue 11/5/19 Tue 11/5/19

4 SSSD 2020-21 School Year? 195 days Mon 8/24/20 Fri 5/21/21

5 SSSD 2021-22 School Year? 195 days Mon 8/23/21 Fri 5/20/22

6 Procurement 162 days Mon 8/5/19 Tue 3/17/20

7 Owner's Rep Procurement 20 days Mon 8/5/19 Fri 8/30/19

8 Design Team Procurement 27 days Thu 9/5/19 Fri 10/11/19

9 General Contractor Procurement 25 days Fri 10/4/19 Thu 11/7/19

10 Geotechnical / CMT Procurement 17 days Tue 9/10/19 Wed 10/2/19

11 CxA Procurement 20 days Thu 10/3/19 Wed 10/30/19

12 Environmental Consultant Procurement 20 days Wed 11/20/19 Tue 12/17/19

13 Abatement Contractor Procurement 20 days Wed 1/22/20 Tue 2/18/20

14 FF&E Vendor 25 days Wed 2/12/20 Tue 3/17/20

15 Moving Company 20 days Wed 2/12/20 Tue 3/10/20

16 WPE Replacement School 498 days Thu 10/3/19 Mon 8/30/21

17 Soils Testing 3 days Thu 10/3/19 Mon 10/7/19

18 Soils Report 20 days Tue 10/8/19 Mon 11/4/19

19 Design Process 169 days Mon 10/14/19 Thu 6/4/20

20 Design Team Info Gathering 5 days Mon 10/14/19 Fri 10/18/19

21 DAG #1 1 day Thu 10/24/19 Thu 10/24/19

22 DAG #2 1 day Thu 11/7/19 Thu 11/7/19

23 50% Schematic Design 15 days Mon 10/21/19 Fri 11/8/19

24 DAG #3 1 day Thu 11/21/19 Thu 11/21/19

25 100% Schematic Design 15 days Mon 11/11/19 Fri 11/29/19

26 Community Presentation #1 1 day Mon 12/9/19 Mon 12/9/19

27 SD Estimating 15 days Mon 12/2/19 Fri 12/20/19

28 50% Design Development 20 days Wed 12/11/19 Tue 1/7/20

29 Ongoing DD Estimating 20 days Wed 12/11/19 Tue 1/7/20

30 DAG #4 1 day Tue 1/7/20 Tue 1/7/20

31 DAG #5 1 day Tue 1/21/20 Tue 1/21/20

32 100% Design Development 25 days Wed 1/8/20 Tue 2/11/20
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

33 Meet with State Permit Authority 1 day Wed 2/12/20 Wed 2/12/20

34 Community Presentation #2 1 day Mon 2/10/20 Mon 2/10/20

35 DD Estimating 15 days Wed 2/12/20 Tue 3/3/20

36 50% Construction Documents 15 days Fri 2/28/20 Thu 3/19/20

37 DAG #6 - if necessary 1 day Wed 3/4/20 Wed 3/4/20

38 100% Site / Foundation Package for Permit 15 days Fri 3/20/20 Thu 4/9/20

39 IGMP Estimate - Site / Foundation, etc. 15 days Fri 4/10/20 Thu 4/30/20

40 100% Building Construction Documents 20 days Fri 4/10/20 Thu 5/7/20

41 Final GMP Estimate 20 days Fri 5/8/20 Thu 6/4/20

42 Community Presentation #3 1 day Fri 5/8/20 Fri 5/8/20

43 Permitting 55 days Fri 4/10/20 Thu 6/25/20

44 Site / Foundation Permit Review 20 days Fri 4/10/20 Thu 5/7/20

45 Site Permit Comment/Response 5 days Fri 5/8/20 Thu 5/14/20

46 Site / Foundation Permit Issue 3 days Fri 5/15/20 Tue 5/19/20

47 Building Permit Review 25 days Fri 5/8/20 Thu 6/11/20

48 Building Permit Comment/Response 5 days Fri 6/12/20 Thu 6/18/20

49 Building Permit Issue 5 days Fri 6/19/20 Thu 6/25/20

50 Construction 362 days Fri 4/10/20 Mon 8/30/21

51 Submittals 25 days Fri 4/10/20 Thu 5/14/20

52 Mobilization 5 days Mon 5/11/20 Fri 5/15/20

53 Site Work / Foundation Construction 35 days Mon 5/18/20 Fri 7/3/20

54 Building Construction 240 days Mon 7/6/20 Fri 6/4/21

55 Abatement and Demolition of WPE 30 days Mon 5/24/21 Fri 7/2/21

56 Paving and Landscape at existing school footprint 20 days Mon 7/5/21 Fri 7/30/21

57 Substantial Completion 1 day Mon 8/2/21 Mon 8/2/21

58 Building Punch List 30 days Mon 6/7/21 Fri 7/16/21

59 Site Punch List 20 days Mon 8/2/21 Fri 8/27/21

60 Final Completion 1 day Mon 8/30/21 Mon 8/30/21

61 Building Turn Over 31 days Mon 7/12/21 Mon 8/23/21

62 FF&E Installation 20 days Mon 7/12/21 Fri 8/6/21

63 Teacher/Staff Move-in 10 days Mon 8/9/21 Fri 8/20/21

64 1st day of School - 2021-22 1 day Mon 8/23/21 Mon 8/23/21
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